
Wyniki żakow IMWoj. Międzyzdroje 10.06.2023 r.

l/p Zawodnik Rok u. LO Klub WOM

1 JAMRO Hubert 2012 5877 SL Salos Szczecin 7

2 CZUCZAK Olivier 2013 1515 Koszalinianin Koszalin 5

3 CELOCH Wojciech 2012 4566 Chrobry Międzyzdroje 4

4 ANTOŃCZAK Antoni 2013 6878 UKS Teniga Szczecin 3

5-8 ZAWALSKI Olaf 2012 6919 UKS Teniga Szczecin 3

RAKOWER Jakub 2012 6909 UKS Teniga Szczecin 3

PURCZYŃSKI Szymon 2012 6908 UKS Teniga Szczecin 3

STAŃCZYK Jakub 2014 11475 KTS Kołobrzeg 3

9-12 KRAUSE Wojciech 2012 6899 UKS Teniga Szczecin 2

SKRZYPCZAK Julian 2014 9395 UKS Teniga Szczecin 2

ANTOŃCZAK Franciszek 2012 6879 UKS Teniga Szczecin 2

ŻABIŃSKI Aleksander 2013 5501 KS ATS Stargard 2

13-16 GUTEK Miłosz 2013 6888 UKS Teniga Szczecin 1

MARCINKIEWICZ Krzysztof 2014 7719 Perła Połczyn-Zdrój 1

KOCOŃ Kacper 2014 2521 UKS Sucha Koszalińska 1

BIELAWSKI Mateusz 2012 5503 KS ATS Stargard 1

17-20 SZCZUBLIŃSKI Wiktor 2012 6914 UKS Teniga Szczecin 43

PIASTOWICZ Jakub 2013 2999 LUKS Fala Trzebiatów

PIETRA Marcel 2013 1525 Koszalinianin Koszalin

BIELAWSKI Szymon 2012 5502 KS ATS Stargard

21-24 BEDNARSKI Bartosz 2013 3003 LUKS Fala Trzebiatów

PASTERZ Dawid 2012 1524 Koszalinianin Koszalin

GRYMEK Ignacy 2016 11932 Chrobry Międzyzdroje

SOCHA Filip 2013 12613 UKS Sucha Koszalińska

25 GÓRSKI Hubert 2015 10270 UKS Teniga Szczecin

26 GÓRSKI Jakub 2013 11956 Perła Połczyn-Zdrój

27 ROMAŃSKI Janko 2015 3008 Fala Trzebiatów

Wyniki żaczek IMWoj. Międzyzdroje 10.06.2023 r.

l/p Zawodnik Rok u. LO Klub WOM

1 TUTAK Dagmara 2012 4582 Chrobry Międzyzdroje 7

2 PLONDER Dorota 2013 2515 UKS Sucha Koszalińska 5

3 MAKOWCZYŃSKA Martyna 2012 4574 Chrobry Międzyzdroje 4

4 KOSSOWSKA Barbara 2013 7709 Perła Połczyn-Zdrój 3

5 JELONEK Hania 2014 4565 Chrobry Międzyzdroje 3

6 SZTOMBKA Hanna 2013 6915 UKS Teniga Szczecin 3

7 MARCINKIEWICZ Joanna 2013 7711 Perła Połczyn-Zdrój 3

8 GAZICKA Helena 2012 2513 UKS Sucha Koszalińska 3

9 ROMAŃSKA Nela 2013 3006 LUKS Fala Trzebiatów 2

10 DALEKA Agata 2013 7717 Perła Połczyn-Zdrój 2

11 BAJDAN Hanna 2013 7716 Perła Połczyn-Zdrój 2

12 KOPIJA Zofia 2014 10585 Chrobry Międzyzdroje 2

13 KILARSKA Lara 2015 11931 Chrobry Międzyzdroje 1

14 GOLBA Julia 2013 11955 Perła Połczyn-Zdrój 1

15 PRZYBYSIAK Nadia 2013 11954 Perła Połczyn-Zdrój 1

42

Sędzia Dariusz Jokiel



Wyniki-gry podwójne żaków WOM

1 CELOCH Wojciech 2012 4566 Chrobry Międzyzdroje 3,5

ANTOŃCZAK Antoni 2013 6878 UKS Teniga Szczecin 3,5

2 ZAWALSKI Olaf 2012 6919 UKS Teniga Szczecin 2,5

RAKOWER Jakub 2012 6909 UKS Teniga Szczecin 2,5

3 CZUCZAK Olivier 2013 1515 Koszalinianin Koszalin 2

JAMRO Hubert 2012 5877 SL Salos Szczecin 2

4 SZCZUBLIŃSKI Wiktor 2012 6914 UKS Teniga Szczecin 1,5

KRAUSE Wojciech 2012 6899 UKS Teniga Szczecin 1,5

5-8 GUTEK Miłosz 2013 6888 UKS Teniga Szczecin 1,25

SKRZYPCZAK Julian 2014 9395 UKS Teniga Szczecin 1,25

STAŃCZYK Antoni 2014 11475 Kołobrzeg 1,25

KOCOŃ Kacper 2014 2521 UKS Sucha Koszalińska 1,25

PASTERZ Dawid 2012 1524 Koszalinianin Koszalin 1,25

PIETRA Marcel 2013 1525 Koszalinianin Koszalin 1,25

BIELAWSKI Szymon 2012 5502 KS ATS Stargard 1,25

ŻABIŃSKI Aleksander 2013 5501 KS ATS Stargard 1,25

9-13 PURCZYŃSKI Szymon 2012 6908 UKS Teniga Szczecin 29

ANTOŃCZAK Franciszek 2012 6879 UKS Teniga Szczecin

BEDNARSKI Bartosz 2013 3003 LUKS Fala Trzebiatów

PIASTOWICZ Jakub 2013 2999 LUKS Fala Trzebiatów

MARCINKIEWICZ Krzysztof 2014 7719 Perła Połczyn-Zdrój

GÓRSKI Jakub 2013 11956 Perła Połczyn-Zdrój

GRYMEK Ignacy 2016 11932 Chrobry Międzyzdroje

ROMAŃSKI Janko 2015 3008 LUKS Fala Trzebiatów

SOCHA Filip 2013 12613 UKS Sucha Koszalińska

GÓRSKI Hubert 2015 10270 UKS Teniga Szczecin

Wyniki -gry podwójne żaczek WOM

1 TUTAK Dagmara 2012 4582 Chrobry Międzyzdroje 3,5

MAKOWCZYŃSKA Martyna 2012 4574 Chrobry Międzyzdroje 3,5

2 PLONDER Dorota 2013 2515 UKS Sucha Koszalińska 2,5

JELONEK Hania 2014 4565 Chrobry Międzyzdroje 2,5

3 KOSSOWSKA Barbara 2013 7709 Perła Połczyn-Zdrój 2

MARCINKIEWICZ Joanna 2013 7711 Perła Połczyn-Zdrój 2

4 ROMAŃSKA Nela 2013 3006 LUKS Fala Trzebiatów 1,5

GAZICKA Helena 2012 2513 UKS Sucha Koszalińska 1,5

5-7 KOPIJA Zofia 2014 10585 Chrobry Międzyzdroje 1,25

SZTOMBKA Hanna 2013 6915 UKS Teniga Szczecin 1,25

DALEKA Agata 2013 7717 Perła Połczyn-Zdrój 1,25

BAJDAN Hanna 2013 7716 Perła Połczyn-Zdrój 1,25

PRZYBYSIAK Nadia 2013 11954 Perła Połczyn-Zdrój 1,25

GOLBA Julia 2013 11955 Perła Połczyn-Zdrój 1,25

26,5


